
May 19th 2005 was the implementation date for IMO MARPOL Annex VI 
legislation, and ships the world over are using Parker Kittiwake’s sampling 
equipment to adhere to these regulations. Parker Kittiwake supplies a 
full range of in-line bunker samplers and bunker sampling accessories, a 
complete range of sample bottles and consumables, plus a Germanischer 
LLoyd certified Bunker Sample Storage System.

Parker Kittiwake has a wide selection of bunker samplers and equipment 
ex-stock, ready for immediate delivery. There could not be a better time to 
ensure that you are IMO MARPOL compliant. Telephone your nearest head 
office on the numbers opposite for further details and to place your order.

Bunker samplers are designed to provide a representative sample of the 
entire fuel delivery. Manufactured from stainless steel, all products comply 
with ISO 3170, BS 3195, ASTM D 4057 and ISO TR 13729 standards, as 
well as the Singapore Bunkering Procedure.

•	 Lightweight and very easy to install

•	 Joint rings included

•	 All sizes available ex-stock UK

•	 Comprehensive accessories and consumables

IMO MARPOL 73/78 Annex VI Compliance
Parker Kittiwake Bunker Sampler

Part Number Nominal Pipe
Size / Bore

Actual Outer 
Diameter

Sampler 
Size

Weight

FG-K1-123-KW

FG-K1-124-KW

FG-K1-125-KW

FG-K1-126-KW

FG-K1-127-KW

FG-K1-128-KW

FG-K1-129-KW

FG-K1-130-KW

FG-K1-131-KW

FG-K1-132-KW

75 mm

100 mm

125 mm

150 mm

185 mm

200 mm

225 mm

250 mm

275 mm

300 mm

127 mm

157 mm

188 mm

216 mm

241 mm

266 mm

307 mm

328 mm

361 mm

401 mm

3”

4”

5”

6”

8”

9”

10”

11”

12”

3.90 kg

4.28 kg

4.84 kg

5.46 kg

6.16 kg

6.48 kg

6.64 kg

7.08 kg 

7.20 kg 

10.05 kg 

7”

The following bunker sampler sizes are available:



The Parker Kittiwake Bunker Sample Storage System is a completely self-
contained unit providing everything needed to comply with the collection, 
retention and storage of bunker fuel oil samples in accordance with IMO 
MARPOL regulations.

The system comprises a lockable steel cabinet containing fuel oil collection 
cubitainers, sample bottles, tamper evident sealing caps, self-adhesive 
labels, a bunker sampling gauge and tapping, an elbow joint, bunker valve 
lock and tamper seals, a digital thermometer, log book and a comprehensive 
bunker sampling instruction CD.

All fuel oil samples can be collected, sealed and stored in a safe, secure 
location ready for immediate inspection by Port State Control as required. 
The Bunker Sample Log Book enables the Master to maintain a simple and 
effective tracking system for fuel oil samples held on board.

In addition, Parker Kittiwake supplies a full range of Bunker Samplers and 
ancillary equipment that can be stored within the cabinet.
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MA-K16578-KW

IMO MARPOL 73/78 Annex VI Compliance
Certified by Germanischer Lloyd

Bunker Sample Storage System

Specifications
Part Number:  FG-K16091-KW

Dimensions:  650 x 620 x 275 mm


