



Parker Kittiwake Bunker Sampler

IMO MARPOL 73/78 Annex VI Compliance

May 19th 2005 was the implementation date for IMO MARPOL Annex VI legislation, and ships the world over are using Parker Kittiwake's sampling equipment to adhere to these regulations. Parker Kittiwake supplies a full range of in-line bunker samplers and bunker sampling accessories, a complete range of sample bottles and consumables, plus a Germanischer LLoyd certified Bunker Sample Storage System.

Parker Kittiwake has a wide selection of bunker samplers and equipment ex-stock, ready for immediate delivery. There could not be a better time to ensure that you are IMO MARPOL compliant. Telephone your nearest head office on the numbers opposite for further details and to place your order.

Bunker samplers are designed to provide a representative sample of the entire fuel delivery. Manufactured from stainless steel, all products comply with ISO 3170, BS 3195, ASTM D 4057 and ISO TR 13729 standards, as well as the Singapore Bunkering Procedure.

- Lightweight and very easy to install
- Joint rings included
- All sizes available ex-stock UK
- Comprehensive accessories and consumables





The following bunker sampler sizes are available:

Part Number	Nominal Pipe Size / Bore	Actual Outer Diameter	Sampler Size	Weight
FG-K1-123-KW	75 mm	127 mm	3"	3.90 kg
FG-K1-124-KW	100 mm	157 mm	4"	4.28 kg
FG-K1-125-KW	125 mm	188 mm	5"	4.84 kg
FG-K1-126-KW	150 mm	216 mm	6"	5.46 kg
FG-K1-127-KW	185 mm	241 mm	7"	6.16 kg
FG-K1-128-KW	200 mm	266 mm	8"	6.48 kg
FG-K1-129-KW	225 mm	307 mm	9"	6.64 kg
FG-K1-130-KW	250 mm	328 mm	10"	7.08 kg
FG-K1-131-KW	275 mm	361 mm	11"	7.20 kg
FG-K1-132-KW	300 mm	401 mm	12"	10.05 kg





Bunker Sample Storage System

IMO MARPOL 73/78 Annex VI Compliance Certified by Germanischer Lloyd

The Parker Kittiwake Bunker Sample Storage System is a completely selfcontained unit providing everything needed to comply with the collection, retention and storage of bunker fuel oil samples in accordance with IMO MARPOL regulations.

The system comprises a lockable steel cabinet containing fuel oil collection cubitainers, sample bottles, tamper evident sealing caps, self-adhesive labels, a bunker sampling gauge and tapping, an elbow joint, bunker valve lock and tamper seals, a digital thermometer, log book and a comprehensive bunker sampling instruction CD.

All fuel oil samples can be collected, sealed and stored in a safe, secure location ready for immediate inspection by Port State Control as required. The Bunker Sample Log Book enables the Master to maintain a simple and effective tracking system for fuel oil samples held on board.

In addition, Parker Kittiwake supplies a full range of Bunker Samplers and ancillary equipment that can be stored within the cabinet.





Specifications

Part Number: FG-K16091-KW **Dimensions:** 650 x 620 x 275 mm









MA-K16578-KW

The information contained in this datasheet is subject to change without notice

Parker Kittiwake 3-6 Thorgate Road Littlehampton West Sussex BN17 7LU United Kingdom Tel: +44 1903 731 470 Email: sales@kittiwake.com Web: www.kittiwake.com